Zimske Carolije 2021
Sombor 2021, 30/5/2021

Disciplina 6
30/05/2021 - 11:05

Devojcice, 50m Ledno/Back

11 godina i mladi
Startna lista

Grupalod?

2 VESELINOVIC, Vasilija Ana

3 MILIC, Dunja
4 SISLIAGIC, Tea

Grupa2od?7
1 GERIC, Mila

2 BELENZADE, Sara

3 BUDIMIR, Ksenija
4 JAKSIC, Nina

5 BABIJANOVIC, Lucija

Grupa3od?7
1 VUJOVIC, Iskra
2 RKMAN, Jana
3 MAJER, Lana
4 BJELAC, Dejana
5
6

PETROVIC, Nevena

CAKANJ, Petra

Grupa4od7

BOCA, Nadja
RIMAC, Lana

MUNJAS, Alisa
DULIC, Lorena

OO~ WNPE

Grupa5od7

1 RATKOVIC, Andrea

2 JOKIC, Lena

3 HOLI, Virag

4 FEKETE, Hajnal
5 IKAC, Mina

6 SRDIC, Matea

Grupa6od?
1 JOCIC, Milica
2 TUTOROV, Stasa
3 ORELJ, Sara
4 MUJIC, Sara
5 UJVARI, Dorka
6 TODIC, Dunja

MILOSEVIC, Milica
KOPRIVICA, Kalina

GR.
12  Polet
10 Polet
12  Polet

14  PK"Bjelica" Vrbas

14 PK"Spartak" Subotica
11  Polet

13  PK"Bjelica" Vrbas

13  PK"Spartak" Subotica

14 PK"Bjelica" Vrbas

12 Polet

13  PK"Bjelica" Vrbas

14  PK"Bjelica" Vrbas

13 PK"Bjelica" Vrbas

12 PK"Spartak" Subotica

10 Polet
11  Pksm
11  Polet

14  PK"Bjelica" Vrbas
11  Polet
13  PK"Spartak" Subotica

11  Dinamo

13  Swim Star

13  Startna Kocka
14  Startna Kocka
10 Polet

11 Dinamo

11  Dinamo

11  PK"Bjelica" Vrbas
11 Polet

11 PK Vracar

12  Startna Kocka

10 Pksm

1:01.25
59.07
57.93
58.08
59.22

1:04.29

53.42
51.40
50.52
51.26
52.11
54.03

49.12
48.06
45.88
47.96
48.45
49.13

Splash Meet Manager, 11.69132

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Zimske Carolije 2021

Sombor 2021, 30/5/2021

Disciplina 6, Devojcice, 50m Ledno/Back

Grupa7od?7

MAJER, Tara
POPOVIC, Katarina
SEDER, Lea
NOVOVIC, Petra
HOLI, Ana
KERESI, Klaudia

OO WN -

10
11
10
10
10
10

PK "Bjelica" Vrbas

PK "Spartak" Subotica
Vojvodina

PK "Spartak" Subotica
Startna Kocka

Startna Kocka

45.77
40.18
36.72
39.55
44.29
45.87

Splash Meet Manager, 11.69132

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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